DY,

Music Schedule 2023

Saturday June 3™
Saturday June 10
Saturday June 17
Saturday June 24"
Saturday July 1%

Sunday July 2"

Saturday July 8"
Saturday July 15%
Saturday July 22"
Saturday July 29t
Saturday August 5t
Saturday August 12t
Saturday August 19
Saturday August 26"
Saturday September 2"
Sunday September 3™
Monday September 4"
Saturday September 9t
Saturday September 16t
Saturday September 23
Saturday September 30

Meredith Shaw

Mick Byrd

Banastre

Al Jolley

Mike Moore (4" of July weekend)
Winery CLOSED

Steve Kempker

Meredith Shaw

Ron & Allen

Travis Hoffman

Banastre

Mike Moore

Ron & Allen

Al Jolley

Mike Moore (Labor Day weekend)
Banastre

Winery CLOSED

Meredith Shaw**

Dr. Ferd Bianni**

The Echoes ??**

“Tasted Away Again in
Mark-a-Twain-a-Ville”
PARTY 12-7 pm. Ticket required
Mike Moore 1:30-3:30pm
Becky Denton 4:00-6:00 pm

All music performances are scheduled between 4 pm and 6 pm.

(** in September, the marked ** performances are at 3 - 5 pm.)

For questions, Call the Winery 573 565 2400
Venues are subject to change without notice.

Cover charges will be required for all performances.



